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Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 1996
bis 125 ccm 2-T

Name
Edgar Pfliger
Frank Dallmann
Frank Fehling
Nico Nehring
Holger JanRen
Uwe Beck
Maik Junker
Burkhard Mende
Sven Blrger
Olaf Schowe
Tilo Einfeldt
Sten von Rahden

Name
Norbert Timm
Andreas Held
Torsten Hoppe
Hartmut Lider
Bodo Kiihl
Jens Hinrichs
Matthias Wienck
Thomas Brachmann
Mario Burger
Jorg Brauer
Roland Brachmann
Steffan Pfeffer
Asmus Tulke
Michael Toll
Rainer Peemdiller
André Lembke
Sten von Rahden
Frank Liider
Mario Dischereit
Ralf Reinhold

Name
Harri Eichhorst
Henry Domeyer
Thomas Frébel
Rainer Peemiiller
Siegfried Wilken
Albert Schottmaier
Dietmar Lahaine
Werner Fehling
Glnter Steinert
Ralf Reinhold
Manfred Braun

Club
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Wismar

tiber 175 ccm 2-T

Club
MC Kuhstorf
MC Neuenkirchen
MC Ludwigslust
MC Rehna
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Wismar
MSC Gr.Schwiesow
MC Rehna
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Wismar
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC Wismar
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Rehna

Senioren
31.03.

Club

MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz

MC Kuhstorf
MC Ludwigslust
MC Kuhstorf
MC Kuhstorf
MC Kuhstorf

MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz

MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Rehna

MC "Greif" Greifswald
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Kogel
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Rehna
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10.11.

Rehna
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Gesamt
71
70
60
52
47
40
27
27
21
17
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Gesamt
68
63
48
48
40
40
30
27
26
26

Gesamt

62
60
50
42
41
24
22
21
15
11
6

(c) www.kujahns.de
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Enduro Landesmeisterschaft M-V 1996
bis 400 ccm 4-T

Name
UIf Markgraf
Falko Witt
Alexander Menz
Oliver Bilow
Marko Eichhorst
Matthias Pagelow
Volker Wegner
Michael Tiede
David Holst
Frank Kleinow
Ralf Treske
Andy Hill

Name
Axel Hechel
Weiko Dérband
René Hamann
Reiko Langhans
UIf Bartel
Jorn Meier
Ringo Riedel
Frank Fischers
Kai DreeRen
Jan Schumacher
Torsten Stanislawski
Roland Droese
Manfred Komp
Henning Griesbach
Asmus Tulke

Club
MSC GroR Schwiesow
MC Burg Stargard
MC Burg Stargard
MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz
MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Kuhstorf
MC Kuhstorf
MC Rehna
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Burg Stargard
MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz

tiber 400 ccm 4-T

Club
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz
MC Mecklenburg-Strelitz
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Rehna
MC Wismar
MC Rehna
MC Burg Stargard
MC Kuhstorf
MC Wismar
MC Rehna
MC PSV Schwerin
MC Rehna
MC Rehna
MC Kuhstorf
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03.11.
Kogel
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11
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10.11.
Rehna
17
13
20
0
11

10.11.
Rehna
20
8
9
11

Gesamt
71
54
52
51
47
35
34
33
24
21
17
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Gesamt
80
53
49
42
37
35
31
30
26
22
18
15
12
10
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(c) www.kujahns.de



